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DM Unger
Gruppe 1-6

r.

1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
0

Slag

TEAM MELDGAARD

JOHS. MARKUSSEN
CHRISTIAN LUND ANDERSEN
TAMER AL-SHAMRI

BRDR. NIELSEN

TINE BENDIXEN

JEEP ZWANENBURG
MICHAEL HANSEN

KLAUS NISSEN

FRANK JENSEN

Mesterskabsresultat

12-08-2025 21:39

Foren. Plac.koef./Antal

070
046
224
046
172
117
111
227
070
046

73,8/6
111,9/6
112,7/6
116,9/6
127,4/6
128,5/6
275,8/6
276,5/6
277,2/6
282,6/6

Side 1/1



